MAKE

CM TRUCK
BEDS

MODEL

PL9

PL10
PL12
PL14
PL16
PL18

BASE PRICE

$5,465.44
$5,947.01
$6,442.94
$7,017.60
$7,461.51
$8,568.39



PL MODEL STEEL PLATFORM BODY

FEATURES AND OPTIONS

LENGTHS 9-18'
HEADACHE RACK Formed Bulkhead with Punched Grill
DECK 1/8” Treadplate
FRAME RAILS 4" Structural Channel Steel
CROSSMEMBERS 3" Rall Formed Channel Steel 18" 0.C.

NOTABLE PL OPTIONS INCLUDE

o 3/16” Heavy-Duty Deck o |CC Bumper
o Cargo Light o |CC Receiver Hitch

&M

PRICE GUIDE

BP HITCH

SIDE RAILS
MARKER LIGHTING
TOOLBOX

ICC optional
3/8” x 2" Side Rails with Stake Pockets on Sides and Rear
Bullet DOT Approved LED

Optional Underbody

o Stake Sides
o Wood, Rumber, or Blackwood Flooring




