MAKE	MODEL	BASE PRICE
CM TRUCK BEDS	PL 9	\$5,465.44
	PL10	\$5,947.01
	PL12	\$6,442.94
	PL14	\$7,017.60
	PL16	\$7,461.51
	PL18	\$8,568.39

## PL MODEL STEEL PLATFORM BODY



## FEATURES AND OPTIONS

LENGTHS	9'-18'
HEADACHE RACK	Formed Bulkhead with Punched Grill
DECK	1/8" Treadplate
FRAME RAILS	4" Structural Channel Steel
CROSSMEMBERS	3" Roll Formed Channel Steel 18" O.C.

BP HITCH	ICC optional
SIDE RAILS	3/8" x 2" Side Rails with Stake Pockets on Sides and Rear
MARKER LIGHTING	Bullet DOT Approved LED
TOOLBOX	Optional Underbody

## NOTABLE PL OPTIONS INCLUDE

- 3/16" Heavy-Duty Deck
- Cargo Light

- ICC Bumper
- ICC Receiver Hitch

- Stake Sides
- Wood, Rumber, or Blackwood Flooring

